Friday, May 1: New Beckham County Ramblers
Saturday, May 2: Patrick McNeese

Friday, May 8: Chris Sullivan

Saturday, May 9: Chris Weiss

Friday, May 15: Art Mize

Saturday, May 16: Waylon Nelson

Friday, May 22: Dean Phelps

Saturday, May 23: Nicholas Penn

Sunday, May 24: The Barely Shaken String Band
Friday, May 29: Greg Schaber

Saturday, May 30: Carrie Johnson

Friday, June 5: Matt Green
Saturday, June 6: David Bates
Friday, June 12: Chris Sullivan
Saturday, June 13: Carrie Johnson

Friday, June 19: Art Mize

Saturday, June 20: New Beckham County Ramblers

Friday, June 26: Dean Phelps

Saturday, June 27: David Bates

Friday, July 3: Scott Collins
Saturday, July 4: Chris Sullivan
Friday, July 10: Chris Weiss
Saturday, July 11: Warren Byrom
Friday, July 17: Greg Schaber
Saturday, July 18: Patrick McNeese
Friday, July 24: Art Mize

Saturday, July 25: Carrie Johnson

Friday, July 31: Matt Green
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Saturday, August 1:
11:30 am Carrie Johnson
2:00 pm Dean Phelps
6:30 pm The Barely Shaken String Band
Sunday, August 2:
11:30 am Patrick McNeese
2:00 pm Waylon Nelson
Friday, August 7: Greg Schaber
Saturday, August 8: Chris Weiss
Friday, August 14: Patrick McNeese
Saturday, August 15: The Barely Shaken String Band
Friday, August 21: Scott Collins
Saturday, August 22: Randy Kaplan
Friday, August 28: Matt Green

Saturday, August 29: New Beckham County Ramblers

Friday, September 4: Patrick McNeese
Saturday, September 5: Scott Collins
Friday, September 11: Dean Phelps
Saturday, September 12: Chris Weiss
Friday, September 18: Randy Kaplan
Saturday, September 19: Warren Byrom
Friday, September 25: Waylon Nelson
Saturday, September 26:

11:30 am Chris Sullivan

2:00 pm Carrie Johnson

5:30 pm Greg Schaber
Sunday, September 27:

11:30 am Art Mize

2:00 pm Chris Weiss

Friday, October 2: Greg Schaber
Saturday, October 3: Warren Byrom
Friday, October 9: Matt Green
Saturday, October 10: Carrie Johnson
Friday, October 16: Patrick McNeese

Saturday, October 17: Chris Weiss
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Friday, October 23: Randy Kaplan
Saturday, October 24: Matt Green
Friday, October 30: Scott Collins

Saturday, October 31: Chris Sullivan



